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MLA PRESENTS

MLA BASEBALL GAME: ORIOLES VS. TAMPA BAY
RAYS

Saturday June 1, 2024,4:05pm

Oriole Park at Camden Yards*

All tickets: $34.00

Join the Maryland Library Association in rooting for the Baltimore
Orioles as they take on the Tampa Bay Rays; $5 from each ticket sold
will benefit the Maryland Library Association!

Please note that no refunds are available after April 1st.

Registration deadline is May 30th

Register here: Baltimore Orioles vs. Tampa Bay Rays (mdlib.org)
*Tickets will be accessed digitally using the MLB Ballpark app. You will
receive an email with instructions for accessing your tickets by mid-
May.



https://www.mdlib.org/
https://www.mdlib.org/ev_calendar_day.asp?date=6/1/2024&eventid=202

JOIN TODAY & YOUR NEW
MEMBERSHIP COULD
EARN YOU $300°
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MLA/DLA ANNUAL CONFERENCE
MAY 7-9,2025, OCEAN CITY, MD

The 2024 Conference is behind us-and we are getting ready for 2025 in
a new location. Chelsea Shockley is the conference chair this year and
based on the tremendous amount of organizing that she did for 2024,
we are on target for a fantastic conference. She’s pulling her committee
together and will be setting up subcommittees, too. If you loved the
social events in Cambridge, if you have a talent for marketing or if you
have website skills, help Chelsea plan these and more by reaching out
to her. She’s at cshockle@prattlibrry.org
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DIVISION, INTEREST GROUP, PANEL,
CAUCUS,
AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS

June

3 - Future of Libraries Interest Group Meeting, 10:00am. Online via
Zoom. Contact Tracy Miller at millert@hcplonline.org

5 - BCMLA Meeting, 1:00pm-2:00pm. Online via Zoom. Contact
Melanie Townsend Diggs at: melanie.diggs@pgcmls.info for Zoom link.
5 - Intellectual Freedom Panel Meeting, 2:00pm. Online via Zoom.
Contact Lloyd Jansen at ljansen@ccplonline.org

6 - Public Services Division Meeting, 9:30am. Online via Zoom. Contact
Melissa Lauber at mlauber@ccplonline.org

6 - Support Staff Division Meeting, 1:30pm BCPL-Cockeysville Branch
& Zoom. Contact Lou Sica for link; Isica@bcpl.net

10 - Children’s Service Division Meeting, 10:00am-12:30pm. Online via
Blackboard. Contact Summer Rosswog at
srosswog@cecilcountylibrary.org

12 - Conference Committee Meeting, 10:00am-12:00pm, Online via
Zoom. Contact Anita Crawford at acrawford@bcpl.net.

12 - Materials Interest Group Meeting, 3:00pm-4:00pm. Online via
Zoom. Contact Laura Bandoch @bandoch@hcplonline.org

12 - Steering Committee Meeting, 1:00pm-3:00pm, Online via Zoom.
Contact Josh Stone at: mlaexec@mdlib.org. Note: 2nd week

17 - Leadership Day. 9:30am-3:00pm. Howard County-Miller Branch.
Contact Josh Stone at mlaexec@mdlib.org

19 - Juneteenth, MLA office closed

20 - Emerging Adults Interest Group Meeting, 10:00am. Online via
Zoom. Contact Stephanie Wiant at swiant29@gmail.com

20 - Marketing Committee Meeting, 10:00am-11:00am. Online via
Carroll Co Zoom. Contact Amy Miller at amymill@carr.org

24 - LGBTQ+ Meeting, 2:00pm-3:15pm. Social Meeting. Online via MLA
Connect. Contact Kelly Clark at Kelly.clark@hclibrary.org
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July

4 - Independence Day, MLA office closed.

5 - Reader’s Advisory Interest Group Meeting, 1:00pm-3:00pm. Online
via Zoom. Contact Meg Faller at meg.faller@calvertlibrary.info for
link.

17 - Executive Board and Advisory Council Meeting, 1:00pm-3:00pm.
Online via Zoom. Contact Josh Stone at mlaexec@mdlib.org

PLEASE REGISTER ME FOR THE
FOLLOWING:

Orioles Vs. Tampa Bay

June 1, 2024

__Member $34.00

___Non-member $34.00
___Student|Retired|Unemployed|Friend $34.00

TIG/SSD Creating Engaging Teen Spaces

June 5, 2024

__Member $25.00

___Non-member $37.50
___Student|Retired|Unemployed|Friend $18.50
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